ISO-TURNTABLE
Tel. (865) 482-4411  ortec.info@ametek.com
801 South Illinois Avenue, Oak Ridge, TN 37830 U.S.A.
Visit Our Website For International Office Locations
Specifications subject to change
24-0411
Rotate Your Drum to Reduce Your Measurement Bias

• 1000 lbs (454 kg) weight capacity
• 1 RPM rotation speed
Ordering Information
Model Description
ISO-TURNTABLE-110 110 V, 60 Hz.
Full Load Current 0.46 Amps.
ISO-TURNTABLE-240 240 V, 50 Hz.
Options (must be ordered with turntable)
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT1-2 Increase from 1 RPM to 2 RPM
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT1-3 Increase from 1 RPM to 3 RPM
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT2 Wireless On/Off
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT3 Power Cord Extension
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT4 Switch Cable Extension
Shipping Weight: 200 lb.